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Группа No 1    14:15    Дорожка 6
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

БАЙДАКОВ Тимофей МОС  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 12 21 1
ГОРСКИЙ Арсений МОС  0  V  0  4  1 0.200 -12 10 5
РЫСЕВ Тимофей ЯРО  1  2  0  1  V 0.200 -15 9 6
FILIPOVICH Danila BLR  0  V  V  4  V 0.600 9 19 3
НОВИКОВ Сергей СМО  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 23 2
ИВАНОВ Егор СПБ  V  V  4  0  2 0.400 -1 16 4

Группа No 2    14:15    Дорожка 7
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КЛЁМИН Фёдор МОС  V  2  2  V  V 0.600 3 19 3
ПАНКРАТОВ Илья МОС  2  4  1  V  V 0.400 2 17 4
TARASHKEVICH Yahor BLR  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 11 24 2
ГРИГОРЬЕВ Денис СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
ДОРОЖКИН Григорий ВРЖ  4  0  2  2  V 0.200 -8 13 5
ПАВЛОВ Тимофей ЯРО  0  0  0  0  1 0.000 -24 1 6

Группа No 3    14:15    Дорожка 8
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС  V  3  V  2  V 0.600 5 20 3
ЗАКОТА Евгений МОС  2  0  V  0  V 0.400 -7 12 4
СПИРИДОНОВ Иван СМО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
КИСЕЛЕВ Кирилл БРЯ  2  2  3  3  V 0.200 -7 15 5
ОРЛОВ Даниил СПБ  V  V  2  V  V 0.800 12 22 2
ЧАУСОВ Григорий ЯРО  1  2  1  2  0 0.000 -19 6 6

Группа No 4    14:15    Дорожка 9
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

МИХАЙЛОВ Глеб МОС  1  V  0  1  1 0.200 -15 8 5
МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
СТАРОДЫНОВ Андрей ЯРО  3  2  0  0  1 0.000 -19 6 6
КОЖУРИН Георгий СПБ  V  2  V  V  V 0.800 11 22 2
SENIUTA Egor BLR  V  3  V  4  V 0.600 10 22 3
МЕЛИКОВ Дамир БРЯ  V  1  V  2  1 0.400 -3 14 4

Группа No 5    14:15    Дорожка 10
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

РОДИЧЕВ Николай МОС  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 7 21 2
КРАВЦОВ Андрей МОС  V  1  V  V  1 0.600 0 17 4
СОБЕНИН Никита СПБ  2  V  2  V  V 0.600 6 19 3
KRAUTSOU Uladzislau BLR  2  3  V  V  3 0.400 1 18 5
ПОПОВ Матвей БРЯ  0  1  1  0  2 0.000 -21 4 6
ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 7 21 1

Группа No 6    14:15    Дорожка 11
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

АЛИЕВ Теймур МОС  1  0  V  3  V 0.400 -5 14 5
ВОЙТИК Кирилл МОС  V  4  0  4  V 0.400 1 18 4
КАСАТКИН Павел ЯРО  V  V  V  4  V 0.800 12 24 2
SIANTSOU Mikhail BLR  3  V  2  3  V 0.400 3 18 3
ХАРЛАШКИН Владислав СПБ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 10 25 1
БАБЬЯК Дмитрий СМО  1  1  1  0  1 0.000 -21 4 6
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ГРИГОРЬЕВ Денис СПБ 1.000 16 25 квалифицированных
1 МУРЗИН Тимофей МОС 1.000 16 25 квалифицированных
1 СПИРИДОНОВ Иван СМО 1.000 16 25 квалифицированных
4 ХАРЛАШКИН Владислав СПБ 1.000 10 25 квалифицированных
5 КАСАТКИН Павел ЯРО 0.800 12 24 квалифицированных
6 ОРЛОВ Даниил СПБ 0.800 12 22 квалифицированных
7 БАЙДАКОВ Тимофей МОС 0.800 12 21 квалифицированных
8 TARASHKEVICH Yahor BLR 0.800 11 24 квалифицированных
9 КОЖУРИН Георгий СПБ 0.800 11 22 квалифицированных

10 НОВИКОВ Сергей СМО 0.800 7 23 квалифицированных
11 ВИНОКУРОВ Максим ЯРО 0.800 7 21 квалифицированных
12 SENIUTA Egor BLR 0.600 10 22 квалифицированных
13 FILIPOVICH Danila BLR 0.600 9 19 квалифицированных
14 РОДИЧЕВ Николай МОС 0.600 7 21 квалифицированных
15 СОБЕНИН Никита СПБ 0.600 6 19 квалифицированных
16 КОСАРЕВ Святослав МОС 0.600 5 20 квалифицированных
17 КЛЁМИН Фёдор МОС 0.600 3 19 квалифицированных
18 КРАВЦОВ Андрей МОС 0.600 0 17 квалифицированных
19 SIANTSOU Mikhail BLR 0.400 3 18 квалифицированных
20 ПАНКРАТОВ Илья МОС 0.400 2 17 квалифицированных
21 KRAUTSOU Uladzislau BLR 0.400 1 18 квалифицированных
21 ВОЙТИК Кирилл МОС 0.400 1 18 квалифицированных
23 ИВАНОВ Егор СПБ 0.400 -1 16 квалифицированных
24 МЕЛИКОВ Дамир БРЯ 0.400 -3 14 квалифицированных
25 АЛИЕВ Теймур МОС 0.400 -5 14 квалифицированных
26 ЗАКОТА Евгений МОС 0.400 -7 12 квалифицированных
27 КИСЕЛЕВ Кирилл БРЯ 0.200 -7 15 квалифицированных
28 ДОРОЖКИН Григорий ВРЖ 0.200 -8 13 квалифицированных
29 ГОРСКИЙ Арсений МОС 0.200 -12 10 квалифицированных
30 РЫСЕВ Тимофей ЯРО 0.200 -15 9 квалифицированных
31 МИХАЙЛОВ Глеб МОС 0.200 -15 8 квалифицированных
32 СТАРОДЫНОВ Андрей ЯРО 0.000 -19 6 квалифицированных
32 ЧАУСОВ Григорий ЯРО 0.000 -19 6 квалифицированных
34 БАБЬЯК Дмитрий СМО 0.000 -21 4 квалифицированных
34 ПОПОВ Матвей БРЯ 0.000 -21 4 квалифицированных
36 ПАВЛОВ Тимофей ЯРО 0.000 -24 1 квалифицированных
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